84139

ट्रा¶ि

ST RCVD -12-94A09 07

N

TEA ITS

Vol moy Page 21448

----

1	DI	nta	in T	H	e (	Co	mŗ	150	my		
.11		100 AF	Klam	ath	Co	unŋ	1			반인	
	List			*					- mum	15 75	

222 1618 ST . KLAMATH F. IS OREGON 97601 . TELEPHONE (503) 883-3401 . FAX (503) 882-0620

MTC 33036 DEED OF FECONVEYANCE

19070 MTC

KNOWN ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, That the undersigned Trustee or Successor Trustee under that Certain Trust Deed dated <u>April 26</u>, 1988, by John C. Watts and Evelyn J. Watts humband and wife executed and delivered by 7334.

and Recorded on <u>lav 10</u>, 1985, in Volume M88, Page 73 an Instrument No. <u>8'167</u>, in Microfilm Records of Klamath County, Oregon, conveying real property situated in said county described as follows:

PLEASE SEE ABOVE REFERENCED TRUST DEED

having received from the Beneficiary under said Trust Deed a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obligation secured by said Trust Deed has been fully paid and performed, hereby does grant, bargain, sell, and convey, but without any covenant or warranty, express or implied, to the person or persons legally entitled thereto, all of the estate held by the undersigned in and to said described premises by virtue of said Trust the undersigned in and to said described premises by virtue of said Trust

In construing this instrument and whenever the context hereof so requires, the masculine gender includes the feminine and neuter and the singular includes the plural. IN WITNESS HEREOF, the undersigned trustee has executed this instrument; if the undersigned is a corporation, it has caused its corporate name to be signed.

DATEDJune 30, 1994.	Clon Mice Prestident
By	Jean Millips-Special Vice President
Annuly of Klama	55.
STATE OF OREGON, County of Klama	
<u>7[8]</u> , <u>1974</u> .	that she is
Personally appeared Jean Phillip	the provide the second
the <u>Special Vice President</u> , or I	in behalf of said corporation by authority of a acknowledged said instrument to be its
its Board of Directors; and she	acknowledged said instrument to be its
voluntary act and delidery	BEFORE ME:
PAMELA J. SPENCER NOTARY PUBLICOREGEN	(Tumelas Prencer
COMMISSION NO. 01/4/3	Minister Oregon (1) ///
Cosses	Notary Public for Oregon My Commission Expires: <u>F//0/46</u>
After recording return to:	
JOHN & EVELYN WATTS	
P. C. BOX 203	THIS SPACE RESERVED
SISTERS, OR 97759	
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH:	<b>SS</b> .
(美術) 등 방송 전) 등 전 이번 위에서 이 지난 지난 지난 것 같은 것 같은 것 같아. 가지 않는 것 않는 것 같아.	thin Title Co
Filed for record at request of	9:37 OCOCK A.M., and duty recorded in ron
ofMillionM	O'Tgages
	By Lauline Mullindry
FEE \$10.00	(重動物) 医髂蝇毛疫蝇等器 加强的运行 医马马氏氏管口 有限自己的 人名法阿尔 化水平